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(Revised)  
BBA / BBA (IB) / BMS, Semester– II 

 

Venue: IMS, Candidates: National P.G. College  
               Affiliated Colleges: National P. G. College 

TIME ALLOWED: 3 HOURS                               TIMINGS: 01.00 P.M. TO 04.00 P.M. 
Day & Date BBA - II BBA (IB)-II BMS - II Back Paper/Exempted 

April 29, 2013 Monday Business Communication Statistics for Business Decisions Financial Mathematics 

May 02, 2013 Thursday Business Statistics Business Environment Business Organization & Entrepreneurship 

May 06, 2013 Monday Consumer Behaviour Economics for Management Banking Insurance & Public Finance 

May 09, 2013  Thursday Environmental Studies Business Laws Cost Accounting 

May 13, 2013 Monday Financial Mathematics Cost Accounting Fundamentals of Computer Science 

May 16, 2013  Thursday Indian Value System Introduction to Computers Statistical Methods 

    Note: For all Back Paper/Exempted candidates examination venue is  National P.G. Degree College, Rana Pratap Marg, Lucknow  
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BBA /BBA (IB) / BMS, Semester-IV  
                                                   Venue:   IMS candidates: IMS Building,  

                                  Affilated Colleges: J. N. P. G. Degree College 
TIME ALLOWED: 3 HOURS                               TIMINGS: 02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M. 
Day & Date BBA - IV BBA (IB) - IV BMS -IV 

April 27, 2013 Saturday Foreign Language (French/ German) German Language Marketing Management 

April 30, 2013 Tuesday Business Laws Marketing Management Financial Management 

May 03, 2013 Friday Financial Management  Foreign Exchange  Economics Advance Computer Programming 

May 07, 2013  Tuesday Human Resource Management Financial Management  Business Laws 

May 10, 2013 Friday Information Management Taxation Law & Accounts Company Law & Secretarial Practice 

May 14, 2013 Tuesday Operation Management Computer Application - II Research Methodology 

May 17, 2013 Friday Retail Management International Business Logistics   

    Note: For all Back Paper/Exempted candidates examination venue is IMS Building, New Campus, University of Lucknow, Jankipuram, Lucknow  
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BBA / BBA (IB) / BMS, Semester VI 
 

Venue: IMS, Candidates: IMS Building   
               Affiliated Colleges: Lucknow Christian College 

Time Allowed 3 Hours  
  

Time: 2:30 PM to  5:30 PM 

Day & Date BBA- VI BBA (IB)-VI BMS-VI 

April 26, 2013 Friday Business Policy International Accounting Income Tax Laws & Accounts 

May 01, 2013 Wednesday  Company Law International Business Environment International Business 

May 04, 2013  Saturday Entrepreneurship Personnel Management Strategic Management 

May 08, 2013  Wednesday International Business Computer Application - IV Project Management 

May 11, 2013   Saturday Marketing of Services French Language RDBMS 

May 15, 2013 Wednesday Project Management Export Import Procedure & Documentation Mathematical Modelling 

    Note: For all Back Paper/Exempted candidates examination venue is IMS Building, New Campus, University of Lucknow, Jankipuram, Lucknow  

 


